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HOME OCCUPATION/INVESTOR

HOBBY FARWI 15 SIDER(}AD MILTON

10 acres on
the escarpment, ten
minutes to Hwy. 401,
very private. Five stall
horse barn, spacious 9 j§
room sidesplit home. |
Picturesque setting.
Good value. Few com-
pare at $359 900,

(C harleston

HOMIES

18 Estate Homes To be built by
Charleston Homes at Forest Creek on
4th Line Halton Hills. Lots from
1.5 to 5 acres. Closing Fall 1998.

7 Sales and Several
reservations already in place.

For Sale - 7 room updated solid stone home includes 3 BR.
2 - 4 pe. bathrooms, large kitchen with fireplace, separate

LR and -[JR. hardwood, French doors and more. PLUS 1500 SR, A/C, e e | \] Ohn S On / \ S OC] ate S

commercial/space attached. Located on Hwy. #7 in Acton across from the e A | T e

Olde Hide House only $199,5900, o . . HALTON LTD. S REALTOR

For Sale - 3 BR home in mature area with legal 1 BR two level
apartment for income or as two family homne. Just reduced to $179,900,

Charleston HOMES

have built over 200 cus-
tom homes in the past
five years. They will build
for you on one of their
lots or will do a design
build on your lot.

Call John Bartlett*
for details.

Tony Maan*

,,;'g,’es_nep. Tor. 874-3040 T
Exposing your property to over 20,000 agents through the Toronto Real Estate Board
SOLD ALL

OU R LISTING S

(EXCEPT ONE)

IF YOU WANT TO .....

........

BELWOOD LAKE

Custom Crafted
Charleston Homes
on 3/4 acre conservation lots
overlooking the lake priced

from $1 79 900

ttttt

Your Plans or Qurs
Late Summer or Fall
Closings
Good Selection of
Scenic Lots
Still Available

.,
P

TWO FAMILY HOME

3 BR home with spa-
“lcious LR & DR, large
— 2o M eat-in kitchen with
: ey f‘ walkout to deck and

. backyard PLUS two
;1 level legal apartment.
+ New windows, central
1 air, large lot. Priced to

e TN A sell. Vendor wants to
e see offers $1?9,9DD.

IMMACULATE
HOME
$212,000

Hardwood Floors (gleaming)

MODEL HOME
Mew Charleston bungalow 1950 sg. ft. on one acre in Enn. Full walkout
basement ready for finishing. Hardwood and ceramic flooring except bed-

rooms. Fabulous master suite. Open concept kitchen, breakfast and family
room. Listed at $279,900. Summer closing, RMACS8-006

4 Bedrooms
. R e g s - Landscaped, Full Deck,
nm e L L s e mEEEE Fenced Yard
: L )/, § U™ T efeniba ‘&, A Finished Basement with
JOHN BARTLETT ‘sales Representative | [ o Sl - : Extra Large Fireplace
RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL -' | EVERYTHING IS DONE!
(519) 853-2086 1-888-833-1945 . o

Just can’t believe that 5{;{ / ‘She had (9) sales in one week - “Better not call fer unfe:ss we're real serious She’ll have it SOLD before we Know it!’
and listed 4 new ones about :;E{fiﬂgf :
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SOMEONE ELSE DID
THE WORK!
RIGHT!

Fernbrook. 4 bedroom with
g prof. landscaping, sundeck and
- huge lot on Lauchlin Cres.
Hardwood floors throughout. s

Basement designed and BIRCHLAND PERFECTION

finished by a pro. $256,900. You'll just love the many upgrades in this quality Birchland home. MOM will enjoy the large kitchen
Call GEDI’QE’[DWH South Pro to wiceramic backsplash & B/l dishwasher, and her very own bathroom. DAD will love the 50' lot
“ show it to you Call Aﬂgie" wiinterlock walkways & wrought iron fencing. The KIDS will love the cosy family room w/gas

fireplace to watch TV! Next to the park. They'll ALL love the neighbourhood - life in the "burbs” ain't

RM188-98 bad! Asking $257,900. RM125-8 i3 F . -

WESTMINSTER CHIMES
< ONLY IN CANADA!
A prestigious name for a
prestigious 2365 sg. It. home in
G'town South! |t's famous

- namesake can't compare with the R & - . “ “- : é WELL DES'GNED OPENCONCEPT

gorgeous decor, beautiful b hil :
17 upgraded kitchen, ceramics, L 5 $209,900 is the starting price ... and this is what you get: Location, space,

broadloom or the elegant gas el % i white kitchen open thru to family room w/gas fireplace, soaring cathedral

% firepl ith | Th gt - :
- g':;fngfd::,t hgj: ::‘;:Em ey ceiling with skylights, sun filled breakfast area that walks out to your own

Thames, but one fully fenced and Beautiful open concept design, 2 storey home on super lot that pies to soft mature yard. Master has it's own bath and a walk-in closet with enough room for

beautifully landscaped. There are landscaping, fence, deck, interlocking drive and walkways. Very neutral decor, super h : ‘
many extras in this home - come clean. Many extras, central air, central vac., water softener, California closels & the husbands clothes. The laundry room is on the 2nd floor. What a great

.. see it foday. luv!. Asking $257 900, shutters. Great family home in quiet neighbourhood of Georgetown South. Asking femgle idea that was! Don't miss this opportunity for luxury living. Call
- RM103-98 $254 900. " RM116-08 Angie*”, RM177-98

All these listed properties had free market evaluations. You can have one too! I'm just a phone call away!
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